
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Girls A
Final

Event 27

30 JUN 2019 - 17:00

REFEREE VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 5 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 265.65
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 328.65
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 387.15
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 68.20 455.35

2 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 272.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 63.00 335.80
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.00 398.80
107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.20 436.00 19.35

3 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 59.40 267.55
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.00 309.55
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 44.80 354.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 421.85 33.50

4 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 243.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 295.90
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.70 348.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 404.10 51.25

5 MORA HERENCIA Alicia ESP 21 DEC 2001

205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 53.20 250.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 301.75
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 347.95
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 51.30 399.25 56.10

6 DENG Julia GER 14 JUL 2003

5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 246.95
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 304.30
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.00 343.30
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 39.00 382.30 73.05

7 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 240.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 300.20
305B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 37.50 337.70
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 379.70 75.65
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003

405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 47.25 242.65
107C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 286.05
205C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 56.00 342.05
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.40 378.45 76.90

9 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 230.25
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 284.85
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 325.35
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 369.75 85.60

10 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 60.00 258.30
107B 3.1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 258.30
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 319.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 45.00 364.80 90.55

11 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 216.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.0 21.00 237.60
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 283.80
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 48.60 332.40 122.95

12 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 199.40
305B 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 10.50 209.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 57.00 266.90
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 307.40 147.95
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Girls A
Preliminary

Event 25

30 JUN 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran ASSISTANT KERA Ana

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt JUDGE 1 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria

JUDGE 2 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana JUDGE 2 HERNANDO Carla

JUDGE 3 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 4 TCIVINSKII Alexander

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA  Gianclaudio JUDGE 5 EKBLOM Hedvig

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos RESERVE PICKER Christian

1 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 35.20 35.20
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 81.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 119.20
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 161.95
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 208.15
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 264.85
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 315.25
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 375.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 438.45

2 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 79.30
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 117.10
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.85 157.95
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 204.15
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 262.65
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.00 322.65
305B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 360.15
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 62.00 422.15 16.30

3 PAPWORTH Maria GBR 03 NOV 2001

403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 42.00
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 35.20 77.20
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 124.45
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 163.15
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.15 198.30
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 55.50 253.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.45 314.25
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 369.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 48.00 417.75 20.70
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 73.80
301B 1.9 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 44.65 118.45
403B 2.1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 48.30 166.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 209.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 278.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 323.80
305B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 24.00 347.80
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.60 397.40 41.05

5 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 69.00
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 105.10
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 40.95 146.05
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 184.90
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 238.90
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.35 296.25
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 336.75
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 387.75 50.70

6 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003

103B 1.6 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 74.85
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 112.65
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.80 154.45
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 195.40
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 55.35 250.75
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 298.35
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.80 343.15
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 385.15 53.30

7 DENG Julia GER 14 JUL 2003

403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 76.90
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 114.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 153.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 191.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 249.95
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 55.80 305.75
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 346.25
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 377.75 60.70

8 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 36.90 36.90
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 29.60 66.50
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 103.55
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 144.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.70 180.20
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 50.40 230.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 39.00 269.60
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 320.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.25 367.25 71.20
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 MORA HERENCIA Alicia ESP 21 DEC 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 36.90 70.50
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 110.40
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 44.10 154.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 197.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 238.05
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 53.20 291.25
107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 33.60 324.85
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.85 366.70 71.75

10 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 34.40 34.40
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 38.70 73.10
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 115.85
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 158.90
5331D 2.1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 158.90
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 203.90
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 253.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 304.40
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 350.90 87.55

11 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 29.60 29.60
403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 42.00 71.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 107.60
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 142.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.90 182.65
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 228.85
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 37.80 266.65
405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 307.15
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 349.15 89.30

12 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 36.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 41.80 78.70
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 119.65
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 160.60
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 193.40
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 237.80
205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.50 269.30
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 318.80
405B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 27.00 345.80 92.65

13 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 2002

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 65.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 101.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 39.90 141.10
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 179.95
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 221.95
205C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 276.55
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 33.60 310.15
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 345.25 93.20
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 VALORE Laura V.G. DEN 19 SEP 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.00 32.00
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 36.75 68.75
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 102.05
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 139.10
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 31.00 170.10
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 216.90
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 258.90
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.5 23.80 282.70
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.65 335.35 103.10

15 VITTORIOSO Giulia ITA 04 SEP 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.10 67.10
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 103.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 141.00
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 180.90
5335D 2.9 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.70 218.60
305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 29.40 248.00
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 2.5 37.80 285.80
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 334.40 104.05

16 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 66.30
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.25 99.55
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 140.50
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 175.15
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 40.50 215.65
107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 245.05
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 37.80 282.85
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 35.00 317.85 120.60

17 WOLSKA Karolina POL 2003

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 31.20 31.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 69.00
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 104.15
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 143.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 178.70
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 225.50
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.70 255.20
205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 23.80 279.00
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 315.40 123.05

18 NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001

103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 29.60
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 61.10
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 92.45
403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 126.05
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 159.65
305C 2.8 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 159.65
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 46.50 206.15
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 245.15
107B 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 31.00 276.15 162.30
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